
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Vitor Ribeiro 7616

Miguel Ramalho 4317

Jorge Santos 1087

Alexandre Rodrigues 4660

Vitor Pascoal 2795

Martim Azevedo 6740

Marco Oliveira 6863

Ricardo Sousa 6633

Ernesto Cunha 845

Rui Raimundo 2448

Paulo Roque 577

Luís Ramalho 399

Rafael Cardeira 426

Luis Boiça 6539

Jorge Ribeiro 7269

Tiago Teixeira 771

Bruno Almeida 7332

Joaquim Carvalhinho 7333

João Fernando Ramos 6210

José Janela 1481

Filipe Teixeira 7162

Bruno Coelho 7274

José João Nogueira Ferreira 309558

Emilien Simon Andre Sogno 199608

RUI FONSECA 6554

Leandro Silva 7143

Paulo Barros 7598

Nuno Queirós 7596

José  Gomes 6642

Marco Vilas Boas 3075

João Vinha 725

Pedro Moura 6643

Daniel Pacheco 1478

Daniel Pereira 7270

Alberto Moreira 7337

Miguel Moreira 7339

Jorge Pinto 3410

João Magalhães 7579

José Lourenço 7507

António Dias 5158

Carlos Goncalves 1963

Rita Martins 3964

Manuel Teixeira 7404

Diogo Campos 7329

Sergio Moreira 1506

Saul Costa 7590

Paulo Andrade 7325

Emanuel Sousa 7369

Paulo Silva 5652

José Dias 7341

Luis Teixeira 7572

Pedro Pinheiro 7573

Mario Teixeira 6623

Coriolano Teixeira 6634

Bruno Leão 4775

Daniel Meireles 7559

António Ribeiro 6197

João Ribeiro 7655

Luis Moreira 7338

Luís Manuel Moreira Santos 7476

Carlos Silva 5651

Paulo Alves 7319

Guilherme Duarte 7615

Antonio Ferreira 7614

Rui Filipe Ferreira Brites 7660

Frederico Pinto 7643

Manuel Almeida 7312

José Couto 7626

Nuno Bessa 6782

Marco Campos 7317

António Veiga Neto 4323

Francisco Martins 3963

Abilio Aparício 2122

Rita Aparício 7524

Jose Miguel Leal 5493

David Pinto 7580

Pedro Couto 7628

Pedro Couto 7627

Samuel Cardoso 4681

Tiago Vieira 4906

Ricardo Neves 7406

Nuno Miguel da Rocha Cruz 7604

Armindo Mendes 7531

Nuno Vieira 7500

José Anibal 1134

Tiago Leal 6190

Tiago Rocha 4750

Rodrigo Campos 4777

Rita Faria 3073

Ana Leão 7395

A Comissão Organizadora 07/07/2022Total Inscritos: 45

46 Rita Faria 3073 FIAT UNO 45 S 6011 2FW

45 Tiago Rocha 4750 FIAT UNO 8715 2FW

44 José Anibal 1134 Opel Corsa A GT 1.3 7379 2FW

43 Armindo Mendes 7531 CITROEN AX SPORT 8050 2FW

42 Ricardo Neves 7406 Ford Fiesta 1.6 (2.0) 7181 2FW

41 Samuel Cardoso 4681 RENAULT 5 GTR 6062 2FW

40 Pedro Couto 7628 PEUGEOT 205 5511 2FW

39 Jose Miguel Leal 5493 PEUGEOT 205 8075 2FW

38 Abilio Aparício 2122 Peugeot 205 7560 2FW

37 António Veiga Neto 4323 PEUGEOT 106 6721 2FW

36 Nuno Bessa 6782 PEUGEOT 106 8390 2FW

35 Manuel Almeida 7312 Peugeot 106 7180 2FW

34 Rui Filipe Ferreira Brites 7660 BMW E 36 COMPACT 9093 2RW

33 Guilherme Duarte 7615 BMW 316 8192 2RW

32 Carlos Silva 5651 BMW 330 i (E92) 8581 2RW

31 Luis Moreira 7338 BMW 316 (E30) 5781 2RW

30 António Ribeiro 6197 BMW 330i SPORT 9055 2RW

29 Bruno Leão 4775 BMW 316 (E30) 6394 2RW

28 Mario Teixeira 6623 Renault Clio 2.0 RS 8022 2FW

27 Luis Teixeira 7572 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 7500 2FW

26 Paulo Silva 5652 PEUGEOT 206 8405 2FW

25 Paulo Andrade 7325 PEUGEOT 206 9026 2FW

24 Sergio Moreira 1506 PEUGEOT 207 RC 8455 2FW

23 Manuel Teixeira 7404 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6005 2FW

22 Carlos Goncalves 1963 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896 2FW

21 José Lourenço 7507 SUBARU IMPREZA GT 4WD (GC8) 6056 4WD

20 Jorge Pinto 3410 VINNT S1000 4WD 6334 4WD

19 Alberto Moreira 7337 TOYOTA COROLLA 4WD 6208 4WD

18 Daniel Pacheco 1478 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 5924 4WD

17 João Vinha 725 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8435 4WD

16 José  Gomes 6642 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8924 4WD

15 Paulo Jorge Rodrigues Leite de Barros 7598 Opel Astra G 7397 2FW

14 RUI FONSECA 6554 OPEL KADETT C 5898 2FW

12 José João Nogueira Ferreira 309558 PEUGEOT 206 XS 74589 2FW

11 Filipe Teixeira 7162 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5539 2FW

10 João Fernando Ramos 6210 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 6295 2FW

9 Bruno Almeida 7332 CITROEN DS3 R3T 5712 2FW

8 Jorge Ribeiro 7269 Renault Clio R.S. R3T 7567 2FW

7 Rafael Cardeira 426 RENAULT Clio 4RS (R3T) 7438 2FW

6 Paulo Roque 577 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8367 2FW

5 Ernesto Cunha 845 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8382 2FW

4 Marco Oliveira 6863 Volkswagen Polo R5 4WD

3 Vitor Pascoal 2795 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) 7972 2RW

2 Jorge Santos 1087 Skoda Fabia S2000 4WD

1 Vitor Ribeiro 7616 Citroen DS3 VTI R5 7023 4WD

Penafiel Racing Fest - Rally Taça Joaquim Santos

Festival "Motorsport"

 8 a 10 de julho de 2022
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